4 BENZING Live/

ITILEA

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

VALID
FILE ON

239506, 2024 10320

Concurs 03.Concurs

Cod columbofil: 10992
: 47° 1

Latitudine "ol

Ceas Atomic : 28

Ceas Porumbei : 28.

Sincronizare : 26
7

Por. imbarcati :

1227572M
0743863M
0743841M
1021103F
1021113F
0744831M
1021111M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48909681 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:43 GPS
:43 +0
:16 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA117342 | 28.06 07
|DAF113C1 | 28.06 07
|DAF114D9 | 28.06 07
|DA15238B | 28.06 07
|DA128922 | 28.06 07
|[DA11717C | 28.06 07
|DA1171D4 | 28.06 07

Comisia control

40613

SERVER

Pirnog Darius Andreas
25° 1" 1' E

Comisia imbarcare

113075
8000ABEC

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.: 1/1


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232232_1719560983.pdf

